9 km - MuZi A (1975 a mladsi)

St.é.
248)
(205)
(264)
(161)
(255)
(132)
(154)
(191)
(184)
(256)
(208)
(236)
(244)
(265)
(254)
(232)
(172)
(278)
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Meno
llavsky Miroslav
Benko Tomas
Ko§ik Slavomir
Wiezik Maro$
VWhnicka Kamil
Forgac Matus
Kaleta Daniel
Paviik Ivan
Gad Miroslav
Podpera Tomas
Sobek Peter
Pastorek Peter
Piala Jan
Ondrasik Jozef
Viyhnicka Peter
LiSka Andrej
Chachula Lubomir
Bocinec Stanislav
Ceniga Peter
Brisuda Jozef
Knap Du$an
Cakvari Marcel
Eckert Viadimir
Martincka Tomas
Gereg Branislav
Misiak Michal
Eckert Maro$
Lysy Adam
Jurcak Oliver
Teplicky Matas
Vojtech Miroslav
llavsky Peter
Machacek Julius
Zanicky Pavol
Hudecek Tomas
Spirka Jozef
Stehlik Juraj
Kvasnicka Jan
Zuchovsky Robert
Vecerka Rudolf
Hodek Martin

Horak Lubo$

Vysledkova listina / Results

Horsky kros Pruské - Vrsatec
Vygenerované 3. 8. 2014 o 15:55

Nar.
13.03.1987
28.01.1987
15.09.1981
08.08.1983
14.05.1979
02.06.1982
08.10.1982
27.09.1984
23.03.1983
05.04.1986
15.10.1978
23.12.1980
30.08.1992
21.08.1980
14.08.1981
13.09.1990
28.08.1979
16.07.1985
05.01.1990
05.02.1992
15.04.1976
14.12.1991
15.07.1985
07.12.1991
23.04.1993
19.10.1983
20.11.1989
17.10.1988
20.01.1983
08.04.1983
17.07.1982
03.04.1981
11.03.1984

1977
20.01.1989
11.01.1990
23.11.1985
16.12.1975
29.03.1980
19.04.1981
05.03.1975

21.04.1993

Klub
Dubnica nad Vahom
3 atletik Prievidza
PovaZan Pruské
Martin
BeluSa
Dubodiel
Hradek ve Slezku
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Copysenvis Liptovsky Mikulas
Sam za seba Trencin
BK Lysa pod Makytou
B.P.R.
MK Rajec
Povazan Pruské
Belusa
Belusa
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Puachov
NemSova
Piestany
Sladkovi¢ovo
Ko$eca
Nova Dubnica
IRUN Kvasov
Ciga-Biga Team Marathon
KoSeca
Banovce nad Bebravou
BK Pohoda Tren¢in
Bratislava
Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Vahom
Zvolen
Zilina
Ostrava
Horné Srnie
Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Palmero Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Vahom
Sladkovicovo
Dubnické stihacky

Nova Dubnica

Cas
39:06
39:19
39:26
40:03
40:07
41:35
42:06
42:22
42:29
43:43
45:06
45:11
46:00
46:09
46:12
46:34
47:02
47:30
48:04
48:28
49:52
50:47
52:23
52:49
53:119
54:57
55:02
55:07
55:12
55:13
56:30
56:58
57:01
57:44
58:50
58:50
58:53
59:13
1:00:14
1:01:01
1:01:57

1:03:35

Pozn.



43 (280) Ronec Viadimir
44 (261) Sykora Lukas
45 (275) LanczDominik
46 (284) KnizatPeter

47 (240) Sedlak Pavol

9 km - Muzi B (1974 - 1965)

St.¢. Meno
(246) Koleda Zdeno
(131
130
225) Jurcik Jan
288) Plevak Milan

)

) Wallentels Jifi

)

)

)
188) Kovacil Lubomir

)

)

)

)

)

Celerin Milan

229
289
(153
(218
(155) Malicek Jan

(267) Homola Marian
(230) Tomcany Miroslav
(180) Holicky Milan
(147) Szabo Peter
(222) Hudec Marian
(293) Filia¢ Marian
(276) Fujerik Milan
(148) Hanula Pavol
(122) Kristof Milan

(274) Konicek Viadimir
(121) Beliansky Ludovit
(258) Bulik Milan

(128

Porubg&an Pavol
Bielik Peter
Bugan Vendelin
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(226) Filo Peter
(123) Valko Stefan
(177) Masarik Drahoslav
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(245) Spacdek Martin
(250) Liscak Pavel

N
©

9 km - Muzi C (1964 - 1955)

St.¢. Meno
(182) Porubiak Viadimir
(279) Palenik Ervin
(287) Klobuénik Peter
(247) Jankech Pavol
(175) Madaj Lubomir
(207) Sobek Miroslav
(204) Beliansky Stanislav
(187) Dojcar Juraj

(291) Duriga Stanislav

© 0o N O o0~ WODN = H

10 (260) Sykora Jozef
11 (220) Duleba Andrej
12 (173) Benc Marian

08.07.1981
21.06.1990
08.11.1991
25.10.1993
15.08.1978

Nar.
23.02.1971
01.11.1972
04.03.1965
25.07.1968
26.11.1972
16.05.1966
20.04.1971
01.11.1971
21.03.1970
25.07.1969
09.05.1966
30.10.1967
12.05.1971

1965

1969
18.10.1967
31.05.1974
07.06.1966
23.06.1969
01.02.1970
21.10.1965
22.02.1971
16.08.1967
15.03.1965
30.12.1971
07.07.1966
11.03.1967
18.02.1971
30.03.1967

Nar.
15.09.1964
15.04.1962
24.07.1963
11.10.1957
20.06.1962
12.04.1956
27.03.1964
02.12.1958
30.08.1961

19.07.1963
29.01.1958
19.05.1955

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Olomouc

Sladkovi¢ovo

Puachovsky Strngaci

HVS llava

Klub
MK Rajec
Sokol Kralovské Vinohrady
TAT Martin
KKM Cadca
BK Lysa od Makytou
Sulov
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Cyklomania.sk
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Lysa Pod Makytou
Malco Myjava
Nova Dubnica
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Pardubice
Trencianska Tepla
KBPS Pre$ov
llava
Ciga-Biga
Liptovské Sliace
Trencin
Drietoma
VRC Bilmo
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Strani
Bratislava
Topol¢any
Trencin
Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Klub
SK Copysenis Liptovsky Mikulas
Trencin
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Razto¢no
BK Lysa pod Makytou
Stiavnik
TurCianske Teplice
Trencin

SK Hranice nad Moravou
Puchov
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom

1:05:05
1:05:08
1:05:30
1:07:45
1:09:13

Cas
39:11
40:38
40:46
41:02
41:27
41:56
42:47
43:11
43:16
44:09
45:28
46:34
46:37
46:46
47:44
49:49
52:31
54:57
56:14
57:23
57:54
1:00:37
1:01:16
1:01:59
1:04:18
1:04:39
1:04:42
1:06:43
1:11:24

Cas
42:34
43:06
44:52
46:51
48:33
49:05
49:30
49:35
50:47

51:05
51:40
52:15

Pozn.

Pozn.



13 (118) PaviackyJaroslav 30.12.1962 Trencianske Teplice

14 (263) GreguSka Peter 11.10.1960 Povazan Pruské

15 (133) Juréak Viadimir 07.05.1962 BK Pohoda Trencin
16 (228) Haninec Juraj 29.10.1957 OAllava

17 (186) Durdik Pavol 14.09.1955 SK Tatran Turany
18 (270) Daro Ferdinand 20.09.1963 Sedmerovec

19 (206) Telepovsky Miroslav 02.02.1962 EMMTE TrebiSov
20 (201) GaSparek Viadimir 16.11.1959 MikuSovce

9 km - Muzi D (1954 a starsi)

# Sté. Meno Nar. Klub

1  (251) Kovac Miroslav 13.09.1952  Trencin

2 (242) Svitak Stanislav 08.01.1950  AK Zilina

3 (167) Cyprian Marian 07.09.1947  Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
4 (178) Spiska Jozef 17.02.1950 Pegas Remata

5 (150) Samec Milan 02.04.1948 KRB Parizanske

6 (277) Rajec Pavol 14.11.1946 Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
7 (151) Kaleta Karel 12.03.1943  Hradek ve Slezku

8 (174) Vodicka Jan 08.05.1945 MK Radslavice

9 (159) HudecJan 25.12.1948 Trencin

10 (214) Vrana DuSan 06.06.1945  Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
11 (156) Klimek Jan 25.12.1944  Sokol Cachtice

12 (163) Plechacek Jifi 11.02.1944 Maratonstav Upice

13 (211) CizFrantiSek 17.03.1935 Prievidza

14 (176) Fiamin lvan 25.07.1941 STU Bratislava

15 (158) Sopko Rudolf 03.11.1943  Trencin

16 (164) Skliba Karel 28.09.1950 Maratonstav Upice

17 (166) Havka Jozef 06.03.1951  Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
18 (195) Hajro Anton 14.07.1935 Banik Sebedrazie

19 (119) PorubskyDusan 20.08.1953  Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
20 (170) Pagac FrantiSek 09.10.1948  SKK Lednické Rovne

9 km - Zeny E (1980 a mladsie)

# St Meno Nar. Klub
1 (216) Belova Katarina 01.03.1984  ZTS Martin

2 (285) Manikova Lubomira 24.09.1986 JMDemolex Bardejov
3 (252) Tocekova Viadimira 10.09.1984 AK ZTS Martin

4 (231) Bakalarova Veronika 15.02.1987 Trencin

5 (168) Doskocilova Barbora 15.02.1992 Trendin

6 (259) Valachovicova Nadezda 18.03.1984  Trencin

7 (200) Vaclaviakova Maria 19.06.1985 AK Banik Prievidza

8 (294) HaluSicova Radka 20.08.1986 BK Pohoda Trencin

9 (219) Stetikova Anna 30.06.1985 Trengin

10 (234) Janurova Katarina 03.04.1993 Vegan Martin

11 (217) Pialova Janka 23.12.1989 Rajecké Teplice

12 (202) Patrikova Dominika 29.05.1987 MikuSovce

13 (194) Kusendova Monika 21.07.1994 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom

9 km - Zeny F (1979 - 1965)

# Steé. Meno Nar. Klub
1 (193) Paulinyova Katarina 28.04.1975 AK ZTS Martin

54:27
55:11
55:12
56:37
56:42
1:01:24
1:03:55
1:10:30

Cas
48:23
48:58
51:39
52:52
53:53
56:02
58:49
1:00:27
1:01:15
1:01:38
1:06:14
1:08:45
1:12:55
1:14:01
1:14:38
1:17:22
1:22:46
1:24:03
1:33:50
1:41:17

Cas
46:19
48:42
50:53
54:07
55:39
57:12
57:50
57:51
58:54
1:00:16
1:02:41
1:03:55
1:18:36

Cas
47:37

Pozn.

Pozn.

Pozn.



(126) Hulvatova lveta
(146) Hanulova Danka
(233) Durovcova Daniela
(257) Zilkova Michaela
(286) Kadlecova Alena
(253) Hodekova Nada
(235) Hornakova Zuzana
(160) Doskocilova Milada
10 (241) Paviisova Ilvana

© 00 N o o b~ WODN

9 km - Zeny G (1964 - 1955)

St.é. Meno
Balo$akova Anna
Jancova Olga
Koledova Jana
Podhradska Jana
(238) Popracova Drahomira

o b WON - H

(157) VraStilova Miloslava

9 km - Zeny H (1954 a starsie)

St.¢. Meno
(221) Chrenkova Gizela
(179) SpiSkova Valéria
(209) Barancikova Helena
(149) Balazova Zlatica
(165) Marcibalova Maria

a b ODN =~

O

St.¢. Meno
(269) Brehovsky Mario
(152) Bacinsky Michal
(189) Stehlik Michal
(171) Prokupek Viadislav
(224) Halvonik David
(169) Masarik Samuel
(162) TichyFrantiSek

N o Ol WON -~ R

9 km - Juniorky (1995 a mladsie)

St.é. Meno
(212) Belianska Erika
(210) Chrenkova Barbara
(273) Darova Lubomira
(125) Valkova Zuzana
(192) Belakova Lucia

a N W N - H

9 km beh - Spolu

# Sté. Meno
1 (248) llavsky Miroslav
2 (246) Koleda Zdeno

3 (205) Benko Tomas

4 (264) KoSik Slavomir

km - Juniori (1995 a mladsi)

20.01.1970
11.11.1970
21.01.1976
29.09.1972
24.01.1966
06.10.1975
22.03.1978
18.01.1968
28.05.1977

Nar.
17.03.1961
15.10.1961
05.05.1960
26.11.1963
19.09.1958
18.08.1956

Nar.
27.07.1954
15.05.1954
18.08.1951
13.05.1953
23.10.1934

Nar.
10.10.1995

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Liptovské Sliace

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnické stihacky

BK Lysa pod Makytou

Dubnické stihacky

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Trencin

Lysa pod Makytou

Klub
SKP Cadca
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Lecol Rajec
Danova
KeZmarok

Maratonstav Upice

Klub
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Pegas Remata
Cukor TrencCianska Tepla
KRB Partizanske
KKM Cadca

Klub

SK Slavia Trnava

16.11.1995 Dolna Tizina
09.12.1995 AFK Povazan Nové Mesto nad Vahom

07.01.1996 Us
20.11.1998
10.06.1995

tinad Labem

Stara Bystrica
Trencin

1995 Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom

Nar.
20.06.1999
29.05.1995
11.03.1996
10.11.1999
19.04.1998

Nar.
13.03.1987
23.02.1971
28.01.1987
15.09.1981

Klub
Stiavnik
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Sedmerovec
Topol¢any
AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Klub
Dubnica nad Vahom
MK Rajec
3 atletik Prievidza
Povazan Pruské

50:29

56:12

59:06
1:00:05
1:00:21
1:01:16
1:01:29
1:11:47
1:12:18

Cas
48:47
57:55
1:02:44
1:06:00
1:10:48
1:18:43

Cas
1:07:41
1:08:22
1:09:19
1:13:39
1:20:44

Cas
43:38
49:01
49:59
51:28
51:50
57:36

1:05:47

Cas
54:27
56:16

1:01:16
1:04:39
1:18:36

Cas
39:06
39:11
39:19
39:26

Pozn.

Pozn.

Pozn.

Pozn.

Pozn.



Wiezik Maro$
Whnicka Kamil
Wallentels Jifi
Celerin Milan
Jur¢ik Jan

Plevak Milan
Forga¢ Matus
Kovacil Lubomir
Kaleta Daniel
Paviik Ivan

Gad Miroslav
Porubiak Viadimir
Porub&an Pavol
Palenik Ervin
Bielik Peter
Bugan Vendelin
Brehovsky Mario
Podpera Tomas
Junga Marian
Klobuénik Peter
Sobek Peter
Pastorek Peter
Malicek Jan

Piala Jan
Ondrasik Jozef
VWhnicka Peter
Belova Katarina
Homola Marian
LiSka Andrej
Tomcéany Miroslav
Holicky Milan
Jankech Pavol
Chachula Lubomir
Bocinec Stanislav
Paulinyova Katarina
Szabo Peter
Ceniga Peter
Kova¢ Miroslav
Brisuda Jozef
Madaj Lubomir
Manikova Lubomira
Balo$akova Anna
Svitak Stanislav
Bacinsky Michal
Sobek Miroslav
Beliansky Stanislav
Dojc¢ar Juraj
Hudec Marian
Knap Dusan
Stehlik Michal
Hulvatova Iveta
Cakvari Marcel
Duriga Stanislav

08.08.1983
14.05.1979
01.11.1972
04.03.1965
25.07.1968
26.11.1972
02.06.1982
16.05.1966
08.10.1982
27.09.1984
23.03.1983
15.09.1964
20.04.1971
15.04.1962
01.11.1971
21.03.1970
10.10.1995
05.04.1986
25.07.1969
24.07.1963
15.10.1978
23.12.1980
09.05.1966
30.08.1992
21.08.1980
14.08.1981
01.03.1984
30.10.1967
13.09.1990
12.05.1971
1965
11.10.1957
28.08.1979
16.07.1985
28.04.1975
1969
05.01.1990
13.09.1952
05.02.1992
20.06.1962
24.09.1986
17.03.1961
08.01.1950
16.11.1995
12.04.1956
27.03.1964

02.12.1958
18.10.1967
15.04.1976
09.12.1995
20.01.1970
14.12.1991
30.08.1961

Martin

BeluSa

Sokol Kralovské Vinohrady

TAT Martin

KKM Cadca

BK Lysa od Makytou

Dubodiel

Sulov

Hradek ve Slezku

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Copysenvis Liptovsky Mikulas
SK Copysenvis Liptovsky Mikulas
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Trencin

Cyklomania.sk

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
8K Slavia Trnava

Sam za seba Trencin

Lysa Pod Makytou

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
BK Lysa pod Makytou

B.P.R.

Malco Myjava

MK Rajec

PovaZan Pruské

BeluSa

ZTS Martin

Nova Dubnica

BeluSa

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Pardubice

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ZTS Martin

Trencianska Tepla

Pachov

Trencin

NemsSova

Raztocno

JM Demolex Bardejov

SKP Cadca

AK Zilina

Dolné Tizina

BK Lysa pod Makytou

Stiavnik

Turcianske Teplice

KBPS Pre$ov

Piestany

AFK Povazan Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Sladkovicovo

Trencin

40:03
40:07
40:38
40:46
41:02
41:27
41:35
41:56
42:06
42:22
42:29
42:34
42:47
43:06
43:11
43:16
43:38
43:43
44:09
44:52
45:06
45:11
45:28
46:00
46:09
46:12
46:19
46:34
46:34
46:37
46:46
46:51
47:02
47:30
47:37
47:44
48:04
48:23
48:28
48:33
48:42
48:47
48:58
49:01
49:05
49:30

49:35
49:49
49:52
49:59
50:29
50:47
50:47



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Tocekova Vladimira
Sykora Jozef
Prokupek Viadislav
Cyprian Marian
Duleba Andrej
Halvonik David
Ben¢ Marian

Eckert Viadimir
Filia¢ Marian
Martincka Tomas
Spiska Jozef
Gereg Branislav
Samec Milan
Bakalarova Veronika
Belianska Erika
Paviacky Jaroslav
Fujerik Milan
Misiak Michal
Eckert Maro$

Lysy Adam
GreguSka Peter
Jurcak Oliver
Jurc¢ak Vladimir
Teplicky Matus
Doskocilova Barbora
Rajec Pavol
Hanulova Danka
Hanula Pavol
Chrenkova Barbara
Vojtech Miroslav
Haninec Juraj
Durdik Pavol
llavsky Peter
Machacek Julius

Valachoviéova Nadezda

Kristof Milan
Masarik Samuel
Zanicky Pavol
Vaclaviakova Maria
HaluSicova Radka
Koni¢ek Vladimir
Jancova Ofga
Kaleta Karel
Hudecek Tomas

Spirka Jozef
Stehlik Juraj
Stetikova Anna
Durovcova Daniela
Kvasnicka Jan
Zilkova Michaela
Zuchovsky Rébert
Janurova Katarina
Kadlecova Alena

10.09.1984
19.07.1963
07.01.1996
07.09.1947
29.01.1958
20.11.1998
19.05.1955
15.07.1985
31.05.1974
07.12.1991
17.02.1950
23.04.1993
02.04.1948
15.02.1987
20.06.1999
30.12.1962
07.06.1966
19.10.1983
20.11.1989
17.10.1988
11.10.1960
20.01.1983
07.05.1962
08.04.1983
15.02.1992
14.11.1946
11.11.1970
23.06.1969
29.05.1995
17.07.1982
29.10.1957
14.09.1955
03.04.1981
11.03.1984
18.03.1984
01.02.1970
10.06.1995
1977
19.06.1985
20.08.1986
21.10.1965
15.10.1961
12.03.1943
20.01.1989

11.01.1990
23.11.1985
30.06.1985
21.01.1976
16.12.1975
29.09.1972
29.03.1980
03.04.1993
24.01.1966

AK ZTS Martin

SK Hranice nad Moravou
Ustinad Labem

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Pachov

Stara Bystrica

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
KoSeca

llava

Nova Dubnica

Pegas Remata

IRUN Kvasov

KRB Parizanske

Trencin

Stiavnik

TrencCianske Teplice

Ciga-Biga

Ciga-Biga Team Marathon
KoSeca

Banovce nad Bebravou
PovaZan Pruské

BK Pohoda Trenéin

BK Pohoda Tren¢in

Bratislava

Trencin

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Liptovské Sliace

Liptovské Sliace

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Vahom

OAllava

SK Tatran Turany

Dubnica nad Vahom

Zvolen

Trencin

Trencin

Trencin

Zilina

AK Banik Prievidza

BK Pohoda Trenc¢in

Drietoma

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Hradek ve Slezku

Ostrava

Horné Srnie

Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Trencin

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Palmero Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnické stihacky

Dubnica nad Vahom

Vegan Martin

BK Lysa pod Makytou

50:53
51:05
51:28
51:39
51:40
51:50
52:15
52:23
52:31
52:49
52:52
53:19
53:53
54:07
54:27
54:27
54:57
54:57
55:02
55:07
55:11
55:12
55:12
55:13
55:39
56:02
56:12
56:14
56:16
56:30
56:37
56:42
56:58
57:01
57:12
57:23
57:36
5744
57:50
57:51
57:54
57:55
58:49
58:50

58:50
58:53
58:54
59:06
59:13
1:00:05
1:00:14
1:00:16
1:00:21



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Vodicka Jan
Beliansky Ludovit
Vecerka Rudolf
Hudec Jan
Darnova Lubomira
Bulik Milan
Hodekova Nada
Dario Ferdinand
Horfhakova Zuzana
Vrana DuSan
Hodek Martin
Janovsky Zdenek
Pialova Janka
Koledova Jana
Horak Lubo$
Telepovsky Miroslav
Patrikova Dominika
Filo Peter

Valko Stefan
Valkova Zuzana
Masarik Drahoslav
Ronec Viadimir
Sykora Lukas
LanczDominik
Tichy FrantiSek
Podhradska Jana
Klimek Jan
Spadek Martin
Chrenkova Gizela
Knizat Peter
Spiskova Valéria
Plechacek Jifi
Sedlak Pavol
Barancikova Helena
Gasparek Viadimir

Popracova Drahomira

Lis¢ak Pavel
Doskocilova Milada
Pavisova lvana
CizFranti§ek
Balazova Zlatica
Fiamin Ivan

Sopko Rudolf

Skliba Karel
Belakova Lucia
Kusendova Monika
VraStilova Miloslava
Marcibalova Maria
Havka Jozef

Hajro Anton
Porubsky DuSan
Pagac FrantiSek

08.05.1945
22.02.1971
19.04.1981
25.12.1948
11.03.1996
16.08.1967
06.10.1975
20.09.1963
22.03.1978
06.06.1945
05.03.1975
15.03.1965
23.12.1989
05.05.1960
21.04.1993
02.02.1962
29.05.1987
30.12.1971
07.07.1966
10.11.1999
11.03.1967
08.07.1981
21.06.1990
08.11.1991
1995
26.11.1963
25.12.1944
18.02.1971
27.07.1954
25.10.1993
15.05.1954
11.02.1944
15.08.1978
18.08.1951
16.11.1959
19.09.1958
30.03.1967
18.01.1968
28.05.1977
17.03.1935
13.05.1953
25.07.1941

03.11.1943

28.09.1950
19.04.1998
21.07.1994
18.08.1956
23.10.1934
06.03.1951
14.07.1935
20.08.1953
09.10.1948

MK Radslavice

VRC Bilmo

Sladkovi¢ovo

Trendin

Sedmerovec

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnické stihacky

Sedmerovec

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnické stihacky

Strani

Rajecké Teplice

Lecol Rajec

Nova Dubnica

EMMTE TrebiSov

MikuSovce

Bratislava

Topol¢any

Topol¢any

Trencin

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Olomouc

Sladkovicovo

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Danova

Sokol Cachtice

Dubnica nad Vahom

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Puachovsky Strngadi

Pegas Remata

Maratonstav Upice

HVS llava

Cukor Trencianska Tepla
MikuSovce

KeZmarok

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Trencin

Lysa pod Makytou

Prievidza

KRB Partizdnske

STU Bratislava

Trencin

Maratonstav Upice

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Maratonstav Upice

KKM Cadca

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Banik Sebedrazie

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
SKK Lednické Rovne

1:00:27
1:00:37
1:01:01
1:01:15
1:01:16
1:01:16
1:01:16
1:01:24
1:01:29
1:01:38
1:01:57
1:01:59
1:02:41
1:02:44
1:03:35
1:03:55
1:03:55
1:04:18
1:04:39
1:04:39
1:04:42
1:05:05
1:05:08
1:05:30
1:05:47
1:06:00
1:06:14
1:06:43
1:07:41
1:07:45
1:08:22
1:08:45
1:09:13
1:09:19
1:10:30
1:10:48
1:11:24
1:11:47
1:12:18
1:12:55
1:13:39
1:14:01

1:14:38

1:17:22
1:18:36
1:18:36
1:18:43
1:20:44
1:22:46
1:24:03
1:33:50
1:41:17



9 km Nordic Walking - Muzi

# St.¢. Meno
1 (8) Kemka Jozef

9 km Nordic Walking - Zeny

St.¢. Meno
(6)  Stakonova Anna

(5)  Moravcikova Lenka
(4) Szabova Milada

W N =~

Nar. Klub
22.12.1961 Bytca
Nar. Klub

18.03.1948 Zavazna Poruba
29.06.1964 Liptovské Sliace
11.08.1974 Trencianska Tepla

Spracované programom AtletlS

© Lubomir ZIGO 2014
www.hrdosport.sk

Cas Pozn.
1:06:14
Cas Pozn.
1:18:53
1:20:46
1:31:56


http://www.hrdosport.sk/

